

## Results Summary

Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 18

### Heats

Rank	Heat	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	Time	FINA Points
1	1	6	<b>ITA - Italy</b>			<b>1:43.60</b>	<b>Q</b>
			BARBIERI Arianna	0.71	27.58	27.58	
			SCOZZOLI Fabio	0.38	27.16	54.74	
			BIANCHI Ilaria	0.33	26.40	1:21.14	
			SANTUCCI Michele	0.31	22.46	1:43.60	
2	2	2	<b>USA - United States</b>			<b>1:43.79</b>	<b>Q</b>
			STEWART Kylie	0.61	27.57	27.57	
			HARDY Jessica	0.11	30.32	57.89	
			SHIELDS Tom	0.15	22.88	1:20.77	
			ERVIN Anthony	0.24	23.02	1:43.79	
3	2	6	<b>BRA - Brazil</b>			<b>1:44.79</b>	<b>Q</b>
			MANGABEIRA Gabriel	0.59	25.01	25.01	
			YABE Diogo	0.09	27.53	52.54	
			MOLINA Fabiola	0.40	26.59	1:19.13	
			LIMA Tatiana	0.35	25.66	1:44.79	
4	2	4	<b>CHN - China</b>			<b>1:45.13</b>	<b>Q</b>
			CHEN Shiming	0.55	27.94	27.94	
			GU Biaorong	0.24	27.50	55.44	
			ZHENG Rongrong	0.43	27.92	1:23.36	
			LIU Xuewu	0.32	21.77	1:45.13	
5	1	2	<b>USA - United States 2</b>			<b>1:47.08</b>	<b>Q</b>
			LI Celina	0.60	29.28	29.28	
			MAHONEY Sean	0.22	27.96	57.24	
			CEFAL Michelle	0.30	26.90	1:24.14	
			BENTZ Gunnar	0.38	22.94	1:47.08	
6	1	4	<b>SIN - Singapore</b>			<b>1:47.33</b>	<b>Q</b>
			YEO Kai Quan	0.66	26.88	26.88	
			KHOO Lionel	0.05	27.56	54.44	
			ONG Mylene	0.11	27.68	1:22.12	
			LIM Xiang Qi	0.35	25.21	1:47.33	
7	2	5	<b>CLB - German Clubs</b>			<b>1:47.81</b>	<b>Q</b>
			ÖZTÜRK Sonnele	0.70	29.28	29.28	
			SUCK Tim Thorben	0.15	28.30	57.58	
			LEBHERZ Yannick	0.39	23.97	1:21.55	
			ROSCHINSKY Saskia	0.23	26.26	1:47.81	
8	2	3	<b>CLB - German Clubs 2</b>			<b>1:48.20</b>	<b>Q</b>
			SIKATZKI Philipp	0.60	25.48	25.48	
			POHLE Caroline	0.36	32.62	58.10	
			DONAT Saskia	0.10	27.22	1:25.32	
			HORN Tobias	-0.02	22.88	1:48.20	
9	1	5	<b>LUX - Luxembourg</b>			<b>1:49.47</b>	
			SCHNEIDERS Jean-Francois	0.61	25.77	25.77	
			CARNOL Laurent	0.29	27.97	53.74	
			MEYNEN Julie	0.50	28.55	1:22.29	
			OLIVIER Monique	0.52	27.18	1:49.47	

#### LEGEND

**Q** Qualified for the next phase      **R.T.** Reaction time

**Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA**



# FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup 2012

DUBAI DOHA STOCKHOLM MOSCOW **BERLIN** BEIJING TOKYO SINGAPORE

20-21 October 2012

## Event 18

20 OCT 2012 - 11:20

Mixed 4x50m Medley Relay  
Relais 4x50m 4-Nages mixte

Heats  
Séries



### Heats

Rank	Heat	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	Time	FINA Points
10	1	3	<b>AUT - Austria</b>			<b>1:49.89</b>	
			HALBREINER Uschi	0.65	29.30	29.30	
			STRIGL Christina	0.65	32.48	1:01.78	
			SPITZER Martin	0.08	25.37	1:27.15	
			SCHERÜBL Markus	0.14	22.74	1:49.89	

**Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA**

